
Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XXI TORNEO DE NAVIDADTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-12-23

Calif.HCP : ASC: +2

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(14:13)1 27GUADALHORCE 4,8 6BOOTELLO BARRAGAN,Javier

(15:11)2 26LUGO 3,0 4BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro

(11:14)3 25LUGO 6,0 8VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel

(8:14)4 22LUGO 11,1 14ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos

(10:12)5 22AUGAS SANTAS 6,9 9CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto

(14:7)6 21LUGO 10,9 14MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto

(8:13)7 21Federación Gall 9,5 12MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian

(8:10)8 18REAL MONTEALEGR 4,6 6VEIGA VILA,Jaime

(10:7)9 17LUGO 11,3 14PIÑEIRO ROUCO,Alejandro

(9:7)10 16LUGO 17,4 22VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto

(8:8)11 16TORRE HERCULES 10,8 14TOGORES SANMARTIN,Manuel

(7:8)12 15LUGO 13,8 17PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel

(6:8)13 14LUGO 11,8 15RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel

(7:7)14 14TORRE HERCULES 10,4 13TOGORES SANMARTIN,Luis

(7:6)15 13TORRE HERCULES 13,2 17CARCACIA E,Vicente Javier

(7:6)16 13LUGO 7,7 10TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge

(6:6)17 12LUGO 15,9 20VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa

(5:7)18 12REAL MONTEALEGR 12,4 16BASOA DIAZ,Roberto Oliver

(5:7)19 12CASTROPOL GOLF 11,9 15GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago

(7:5)20 12LUGO 10,8 14SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio

(7:4)21 11LUGO 33,5 33MELCHOR COUTO,Carlos

(7:4)22 11LUGO 12,9 16PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel

(4:5)23 9TORRE HERCULES 17,2 21LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(3:5)24 8TORRE HERCULES 17,1 21GRANDE VELOSO,Luis

(2:6)25 8HERCULES 16,3 20LENCE REDONDO,Juan Hilario

(3:5)26 8LUGO 10,3 13VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose

(4:3)27 7LUGO 18,3 23COLMENARES   DIAZ,Miguel

(4:3)28 7SHERRY 16,0 20LLANOS CALERO,Manuel

(4:2)29 6LUGO 25,3 30CURA D,Isabel del

(3:3)30 6LUGO 21,3 26GARCIA VARELA,Miguel

(6:0)31 6TORRE HERCULES 8,8 11VILLARREAL DIAZ,Bruno

(2:3)32 5LUGO 25,9 32LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos

(1:3)33 4LUGO 25,5 32MASEDA FELPETO,Luis

(2:1)34 3TORRE HERCULES 26,6 33BECERRA G,Francisco Javier

(0:3)35 3LUGO 26,2 32NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel

No Entr.CAMPOMAR 17,8 22DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel

No Entr.LUGO 13,8 17OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio

No Pres.LUGO 24,4 30PERNAS CARREIRAS,Jesus

No Pres.LUGO 15,0 19FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XXI TORNEO DE NAVIDADTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-12-23

Calif.HCP : ASC: +2

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(17:18)1 35LUGO 25,9 32LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos

(15:18)2 33LUGO 6,0 8VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel

(14:19)3 33Federación Gall 9,5 12MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian

(12:21)4 33LUGO 11,1 14ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos

(18:15)5 33LUGO 17,4 22VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto

(16:16)6 32GUADALHORCE 4,8 6BOOTELLO BARRAGAN,Javier

(21:11)7 32LUGO 10,9 14MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto

(17:14)8 31LUGO 11,3 14PIÑEIRO ROUCO,Alejandro

(17:13)9 30LUGO 3,0 4BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro

(15:15)10 30AUGAS SANTAS 6,9 9CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto

(15:15)11 30LUGO 13,8 17PAREDES GARCIA,Miguel

(14:16)12 30LUGO 25,5 32MASEDA FELPETO,Luis

(19:11)13 30LUGO 33,5 33MELCHOR COUTO,Carlos

(15:13)14 28TORRE HERCULES 13,2 17CARCACIA E,Vicente Javier

(14:14)15 28LUGO 15,9 20VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa

(14:14)16 28LUGO 25,3 30CURA D,Isabel del

(14:13)17 27TORRE HERCULES 10,8 14TOGORES SANMARTIN,Manuel

(13:14)18 27LUGO 11,8 15RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel

(14:13)19 27TORRE HERCULES 17,1 21GRANDE VELOSO,Luis

(13:12)20 25LUGO 10,8 14SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio

(13:12)21 25TORRE HERCULES 17,2 21LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(11:13)22 24REAL MONTEALEGR 4,6 6VEIGA VILA,Jaime

(11:13)23 24CASTROPOL GOLF 11,9 15GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago

(11:13)24 24REAL MONTEALEGR 12,4 16BASOA DIAZ,Roberto Oliver

(14:10)25 24LUGO 12,9 16PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel

(12:11)26 23TORRE HERCULES 10,4 13TOGORES SANMARTIN,Luis

(9:14)27 23HERCULES 16,3 20LENCE REDONDO,Juan Hilario

(12:10)28 22LUGO 7,7 10TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge

(12:10)29 22LUGO 18,3 23COLMENARES   DIAZ,Miguel

(13:8)30 21SHERRY 16,0 20LLANOS CALERO,Manuel

(12:9)31 21LUGO 21,3 26GARCIA VARELA,Miguel

(10:11)32 21LUGO 26,2 32NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel

(11:9)33 20TORRE HERCULES 26,6 33BECERRA G,Francisco Javier

(8:10)34 18LUGO 10,3 13VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose

(11:0)35 11TORRE HERCULES 8,8 11VILLARREAL DIAZ,Bruno

No Entr.LUGO 13,8 17OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio

No Entr.CAMPOMAR 17,8 22DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel

No Pres.LUGO 15,0 19FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus

No Pres.LUGO 24,4 30PERNAS CARREIRAS,Jesus
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